KZ1 CCC 308 651

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	Iress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
no signature		
TIN THINNE		

Office Use Only



500368337265

@8/21/21--01011--117 **25,01

2021 SEP -9 AM 10: 42

Sumo

SEP 1 0 2021

D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

Division of	on Section Corporations				
JHOSI SUBJECT:	Y CONSTRUCTION LLC	,			
John Lett.	Name of Li	mited Liability Company			
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are se	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this matte	er to the following:			
	OSIRIS MARYURI AN	runez			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person	 .		
	JHOSLY CONSTRUCT	ON LLC			
		FirmvCompany			
	5630 LIDO STREET	:			
		Address !		~>	
	ORLANDO FLORIDA 3	2807 .		2021 SEP	ue tribete
	A STATE OF THE STA	City/State and Zip Code		<u> </u>	\$ } ************************************
	silianzuniga38@gmail.cor	4		-9	1-441.0
For turther informati	on concerning this matter, please	(to be used for future annual report notificall:	ration) to To	AH 10:	i di i
OSIRIS MARYURI	ANTUNEZ	407 714-5308	产	0: 42	-
Na	me of Person		Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check I	for the following amount:	į			
≡ \$25.00 Filing Fe	Certificate of Status	Costified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Fiting Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Division of P.O. Box	on Section of Corporations	Street Address: Registration Sect Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	orations dlahassee Street, Suite 810		



July 19, 2021

OSIRIS MARYURI ANTUNEZ 5630 LIDO ST ORLANDO, FL 32807

SUBJECT: JHOSLY CONSTRUCTION LLC

Ref. Number: L21000208681

We have received your document for JHOSLY CONSTRUCTION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 321A00016627

Tekayla T Matthews OPS

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SECRETARY WE ST TALL ANASSES.

Contract of the Contract of th

JHOSLY CONSTRUCTION LLC

(Name of the Limited Linbitity Compa (A Florida Limited)	unv as it now appears on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L21000208681</u> .	were filed on 05/04/2021 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Cumpany," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	1
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address: 5	630 Lido Steet
Och	SICIS Maryuri Antuncz 630 Lidu Steet Enw Floridu street address 1ndo Florida 32807 1chy Zyr Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	ı
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as poing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Nume</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	OSIRIS MARYURI ANTUNEZ	5630 LIDO STREET	E. II
		ORLANDO FLORIDA 32807	
			≅Change
			□Add
		□Remove	
			DChange
		[:].Add	
		(DRemove	
		□Change	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□Add	
			□Remove
			Change
	· No. 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4	□Add	
		DRemove	
		Change	
		DAdd	
			¹ 1 Change

	other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
•	
	
· =	
1/4 1/4	
Note: If the date in	other than the date of filing: O9/09/2021 (optional)
f the record specifics a record is filed.	delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated SEPTEMBI	ER '09 2021
<u> </u>	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
OSIRIS	M. ANTUNEZ MEZA
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00